9:00
9:10
10:10
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
14:00
15:00
15:30
15:50
16:20
16:40
17.00
17:20
17:40

Pu Futures — The Science 2024

Monday,

9

Conference Welcome
N. Kaltsoyannis
P.Yang A.van Hattem
Break
H. La Pierre A. Kynman
K. Otte R. Caprani
J. Sperling M. Mills
J. Wacker J. Burns
Lunch
R. Vauchy
N. Anderson R. Mossop
E. Mikeska P. Martin
Break
T. Albrecht-Schoenzart B. Rai
J. Niklas T. Karlsson
J. Blakemore H. Colledge
M. Schmidt E. Dubois
Adjorn
Colonial Room Gold Room

Coordination Chemistry

Nuclear Fuel Cycle

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
14.00
14:30
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00

18:00

Tuesday, 10
C.Tracy
U. Kaplan S. Hernandez
Break
B. Powell S.Donald
H. Ramanantoanina D. Wayne
C. Hatton K. Makovsky
C. Sirleaf W. Ponder
Lunch
A. Williams F. Stanley
T. Parsons-Davis D. Perea
F. Quinto M. Pyrch
A. Hixon P. Roussel
Break

Poster Session

Adjorn

Colonial Room Gold Room

Environmental Chemistry

Surface Science and Corrosion

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
14:00
15:00
15:30
15:50
16:20
16:40
17.00
17:20
17:40

Wednesday, 11
P. Soderlind
F. Gendron E. Villa-Aleman
Break
T. Vitova A. Peterson
D. Savage R. Cox
A. Phelan D. Ries
B. Sadigh J. Lohmann
Lunch
M. Higginson
N. Harrison A. Baker
J. Lestone S. Gunther
Break
A. Munoz P. Reed
B. Maiorov L. Shultz-Johnson
K. Kweon R. Lim
R. Atta-Fynn S. Hickam
Adjorn
Gold Room Colonial Room

Condensed Matter Physics

Detection and Analysis

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
14:00
15:00
15:30
15:50
16:20
16:40
1700
17:20
17:40

Thursday, 12

B. Wirth
J. Mitchell D. Montgomery
Break
T. Brown M. Ferrier
C. Yablinsky P. Miller
J. Royer R. Carter
A. Probert P. Estevenon
Lunch
J. Aupiais
A. Fourmont D. Rappleye
N. Barta M. Cram
Break
M. Greenough D. Guillaumont
D. Wheeler E. Hoar
M. Hirata E. Ciprian
D. Barton P. Tobash
Adjorn
Gold Room Colonial Room

Metallurgy and Materials Science

Solution and Gas Phase Chemistry
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